Extruded Aluminum Door/Transfer Grille (RFKA)
Heavy Duty Registers & Grilles
A-348 www.carnes.com
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM — ALUMINUM DOOR GRILLE - Model RFKA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
R F K A H 0 8 0 0 4 0 2 0 Y
R - Register
& Grille
F -  Aluminum
Door Grille
CORE DESIGN
K -1-1/4” Thick Sight Tight
w/Curved Frame
FRAME STYLE
H -Channel Frame
S - Single Frame
D - Double Frame FRACTIONAL SIZE FINISH
51 - Natural Anodize (Default for Model RFKA)
DESIGN
SERIES
WIDTH
08 - 8”
Through
36 - 36”
HEIGHT
04 - 4”
Through
48 - 48”
0 - 0”
1 - 1/8”
2 - 1/4”
3 - 3/8”
4 - 1/2”
5 - 5/8”
6 - 3/4”
7 - 7/8”
HEIGHT
Y - Standard Screws
N - No Screw Holes
B - Tamper Proof Screws
NOTES:
1. FINISH: Frame and Bars Anodized Aluminum.
2.  #8 x 1-1/4” (31.8mm) Screws Furnished.
3.  63% Free Area.